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~iac SUNDAY BEST
& MERG
*yH N,)o Served 12pm - 5pm. Best to book to avoid disappointment. Ask your server about GF options

Two courses £26.00 and three courses £31.00
Our Seasonal Menu Uses Fresh Produce Wherever Possible. We Love Artisan Local Bread from Le Petit Croissant Bakery in Lower Clopton, Fresh
Vegetables, Great British Seafood & Highams Family Butcher's in Whitnash Responsibly Sourced Quality Meat.

STARTERS

Burrata on Sourdough Toast with Warm Chilli Mix Olive Oil (V)
Panko Fried Chicken Strips with Garlic Mayo
Fennel, Celeriac, Apple Salad with Candied Walnuts & an Orange Vinaigrette (N)(VE)(GF)
Soup of the Day with Butter & Artisan Bread (VE)
Deep Fried Whitebait with a Paprika Sprinkle & Tartar Sauce (GF)

SUNDAY ROASTS

All served with Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing & Homemade Gravy

28 Day Dry Aged Rump of Beef
Loin of Pork, Crackling & Apple Sauce
Sliced Turkey Crown with Bread Sauce
Homemade Newbold Nut Roast (N) (VG)
Kid's Roast £10.00
EXTRAS
Cauliflower Cheese £4.50
Roast Potatoes £4.50
Pigs in Blankets £4.95
Extra Yorkshire Pudding £1.50
If you'd like any extra vegetables or gravy just let us know!

MAINS

Fresh, local Ale Battered Haddock, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Seared Lemon & Homemade Tartar Sauce (A)
Chicken Caesar Salad with Bacon, Sourdough Croutons, Parmesan & Caesar Dressing
Falafel Summer Salad with Mint, Strawberry & Lemon Yoghurt Style Dressing (VE)(GF)
Signature 8oz Beef Burger with Mature Cheddar, Streaky Bacon, Burger Sauce & Fries
Moving Mountains Burger with Vegan Cheese & Tomato Salsa & Fries (VE)

DESSERTS
Vanilla Créme Brdlée with Fresh Raspberries (GF) NEWBOLD MORNINGS
Belgium Dark Chocolate & Lavender Mousse (GF) Full Monty - Two Back Bacon Rashers, Two Sausages, Mushroom,
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce Roasted Tomato, Beans, Toast, Hash Brown & Two Eggs your
Espresso Martini Amaretto Tiramisu (A) way! £14.75
Lemon Curd Chai Pudding (VE) Add Black Pudding £1.50
Banoffee Pie with Fresh Cream & Chocolate Shavings The Vegan - Two Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms, Roasted
Tomato, Beans, Hash Brown & Toast £13.25

’ Mini Monty — Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Toast & Egg £10.00
CHILDREN'S MENU Shakshuka - Roast Pepper, Onion & Chorizo Baked Egg with
(Recommended for children up to 7 years) Spiced Tomato Sauce & Grilled Cheese £11.95
£9.50 - Includes Simply Fruity Drink Eggs Benedict - Home Cooked Ham with Poached Eggs &
Battered Mini Fish, Fries & Garden Peas Hollandaise on Toasted English Muffin £13.50
Higham's 40z Cheeseburger & Fries Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough £8.00
Tomato & Cheese Penne Pasta (V) Add Eggs £3.00 / Add Bacon £3.00
Chicken Strips with Fries & Baked Beans American Style Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup £6.95
Frankfurter Hot Dog & Fries Breakfast Baps — Bacon, Sausage, Free Range Egg or Vegan
Vegan Hot Dog & Fries Sausage - From £5.25
Why not finish off with Chocolate Churros OR Porridge with Strawberries OR Maple Syrup £5.50

Ice Cream Cup £2.50

VE vegan, GF gluten-free, V vegetarian, N nuts, M mustard, A alcohol. Our kitchen contains allergens and dishes are prepared in our busy kitchen containing all
ingredients and some items may be cooked in multi-purpose friers, we cannot guarantee any dish to be totally free from allergens. Please inform your order taker of
any allergies prior to ordering. A discretionary 10% service is added to your bill and all tips go to the fabulous staff.
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OUR DRINKS

BOTTLES

Birra Moretti

Corona Extra

Nastro Azzurro Peroni
Nastro Azzuro Peroni GF
Corona Zero

Heineken Zero (No Alcohol)
Purity 0.5% Pale Ale
Guinness 0.0

Rekorderlig Swedish Cider
Magners Cider 330ml

ON TAP

Madri

Strawberry & Lime Rekordelig
Staropramen

Guinness

Purity Brewery

Guest Ale

Aspall

Alpacalypse

Purity Helles

FreeDam Non Alcoholic

£4.60
£4.60
£4.80
£4.90
£3.80
£3.80
£4.90
£5.00

£6.10

£6.10

Half / Pint
£3.10/ £6.20
£3.10/ £6.20
£3.10/ £6.20
£3.25/ £6.50
£2.80 / £5.60
£2.80 / £5.60
£2.95/ £5.90

£3.20 / £6.40
£315/ £6.30
£2.55/ £5.10

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Pinkster

Lemon Drizzle

Chase Pink Grapefruit
Boé Passionfruit
Whitley Neill Blackberry
Monkey 47

Seedlip (No Alcohol)

Tonic List

THE GIN LIST

25ml Served with your choice of tonic or Lemonade

£7.30
£7.70
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£6.50

Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Elderflower

TEAS & COFFEES

Cappuccino £3.85
Flot White £3.85
Americano £3.10
Espresso £2.60
Latte £3.85

Add Syrup Shot 60p

Hot Chocolate £4.10

(Add whipped cream & marshmallows)

Biscoff Hot Chocolate £4.85
Teas Allat £2.60
lced Latte £3.50
Baileys Hot Chocolate £6.10

RUM & TEQUILA
Captain Morgans Dark or Spiced £4.10
Dead Mans Finger £4.60
Pineapple Shakespeare Jester Spiced Rum £4.75
Cazcabel Tequila £5.10
Patron Tequila £6.10

COCKTAILS & QUENCHERS

Pornstar Martini £10.50
Espresso Martini £10.50
Disaronno Sour £10.20
Newbold Bramble £9.50

Aperol Spritz £10.00

Nojito (Non Alcoholic) £7.50
Virgin on the Beach (Non Alcoholic) £7.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Schweppes
Lemonade / Diet Coke
Cawston Press - Apple, Orange,
Cranberry, Pineapple

Cordial - Schweppes Lime,
Blackcurrant, Orange

Belvoir Organic - Ginger Beer,
Sparkling Elderflower Presse,
Raspberry Lemonade

J20

Appletiser / Fanta

Coke Zero 330ml bottle

Belu Water - Still or Sparkling

The Newbold Comyn Arms, Newbold Terrace East, Leamington Spa, CV32 4EU | 01926 338810 | www.newboldcomynarms.co.uk

£3.00 / £4.20

£2.35/ £4.10
£1.00/ £2.00
£3.85
£3.35
£3.35

£3.35
£2.75/ £4.70




