





Served 12pm - 5pm. Best to book to avoid disappointment. Ask your server about GF options

Two courses £26.00 and three courses £31.00

Our Seasonal Menu Uses Fresh Produce Wherever Possible. We Love Artisan Local Bread from Le Petit Croissant Bakery in Lower Clopton, Fresh Vegetables, Great British Seafood & Highams Family Butcher's in Whitnash Responsibly Sourced Quality Meat.

STARTERS

Burrata on Sourdough Toast with Warm Chilli Mix Olive Oil (V)
Panko Fried Chicken Strips with Garlic Mayo
Fennel, Celeriac, Apple Salad with Candied Walnuts & an Orange Vinaigrette (N)(VE)(GF)
Soup of the Day with Butter & Artisan Bread (VE)
Deep Fried Whitebait with a Paprika Sprinkle & Tartar Sauce (GF)

SUNDAY ROASTS

All served with Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing & Homemade Gravy

28 Day Dry Aged Rump of Beef Loin of Pork, Crackling & Apple Sauce Sliced Turkey Crown with Bread Sauce Homemade Newbold Nut Roast (N) (VG) Kid's Roast £10.00

EXTRAS

Cauliflower Cheese £4.50
Roast Potatoes £4.50
Pigs in Blankets £4.95
Extra Yorkshire Pudding £1.50
If you'd like any extra vegetables or gravy just let us know!

MAINS

Fresh, local Ale Battered Haddock, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Seared Lemon & Homemade Tartar Sauce (A)
Chicken Caesar Salad with Bacon, Sourdough Croutons, Parmesan & Caesar Dressing
Falafel Summer Salad with Mint, Strawberry & Lemon Yoghurt Style Dressing (VE)(GF)
Signature 8oz Beef Burger with Mature Cheddar, Streaky Bacon, Burger Sauce & Fries
Moving Mountains Burger with Vegan Cheese & Tomato Salsa & Fries (VE)

DESSERTS

Vanilla Crème Brûlée with Fresh Raspberries (GF)
Belgium Dark Chocolate & Lavender Mousse (GF)
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce
Espresso Martini Amaretto Tiramisu (A)
Lemon Curd Chai Pudding (VE)
Banoffee Pie with Fresh Cream & Chocolate Shavings

CHILDREN'S MENU

(Recommended for children up to 7 years) £9.50 - Includes Simply Fruity Drink
Battered Mini Fish, Fries & Garden Peas
Higham's 4oz Cheeseburger & Fries
Tomato & Cheese Penne Pasta (V)
Chicken Strips with Fries & Baked Beans
Frankfurter Hot Dog & Fries
Vegan Hot Dog & Fries
Why not finish off with Chocolate Churros OR
Ice Cream Cup £2.50

NEWBOLD MORNINGS

Full Monty - Two Back Bacon Rashers, Two Sausages, Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Beans, Toast, Hash Brown & Two Eggs your way! £14.75

Add Black Pudding £1.50

The Vegan - Two Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms, Roasted

Tomato, Beans, Hash Brown & Toast £13.25

Mini Monty - Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Toast & Egg £10.00

Shakshuka - Roast Pepper, Onion & Chorizo Baked Egg with

Spiced Tomato Sauce & Grilled Cheese £11.95

Eggs Benedict - Home Cooked Ham with Poached Eggs &

Hollandaise on Toasted English Muffin £13.50

Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough ± 8.00

Add Eggs £3.00 / Add Bacon £3.00

American Style Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup £6.95

Breakfast Baps – Bacon, Sausage, Free Range Egg or Vegan

Sausage - From £5.25

Porridge with Strawberries OR Maple Syrup £5.50

VE vegan, GF gluten-free, V vegetarian, N nuts, M mustard, A alcohol. Our kitchen contains allergens and dishes are prepared in our busy kitchen containing all ingredients and some items may be cooked in multi-purpose friers, we cannot guarantee any dish to be totally free from allergens. Please inform your order taker of any allergies prior to ordering. A discretionary 10% service is added to your bill and all tips go to the fabulous staff.















BOTTLES

Birra Moretti	£4.60
Corona Extra	£4.60
Nastro Azzurro Peroni	£4.80
Nastro Azzuro Peroni GF	£4.90
Corona Zero	£3.80
Heineken Zero (No Alcohol)	£3.80
Purity 0.5% Pale Ale	£4.90
Guinness 0.0	£5.00
Rekorderlig Swedish Cider	£6.10
Magners Cider 330ml	£6.10

ON TAP

		Half / Pint
Madri		£3.10 / £6.20
Strawberry & Lime Rekor	delig	£3.10 / £6.20
Staropramen		£3.10 / £6.20
Guinness		£3.25/£6.50
Purity Brewery		£2.80 / £5.60
Guest Ale	Purity	£2.80 / £5.60
Aspall	CREAT BEER REAL CHARACTER	£2.95 / £5.90
Alpacalypse		£3.20 / £6.40
Purity Helles		£3.15 / £6.30
FreeDam Non Alcoholic		£2.55 / £5.10

THE GIN LIST

25ml Served with your choice of tonic or Lemonade

Bombay Sapphire	£7.30
Hendrick's	£7.70
Pinkster	£8.95
Lemon Drizzle	£8.95
Chase Pink Grapefruit	£8.95
Boë Passionfruit	£8.95
Whitley Neill Blackberry	£8.95
Monkey 47	£9.95
Seedlip (No Alcohol)	£6.50

Tonic List

Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Elderflower



TEAS & COFFEES

Cappuccino £3.85
Flat White £3.85
Americano £3.10
Espresso £2.60
Latte £3.85
Add Syrup Shot 60p
Hot Chocolate £4.10
(Add whipped cream & marshmallows)
Biscoff Hot Chocolate £4.85
Teas All at £2.60
Iced Latte £3.50
Baileys Hot Chocolate £6.10



RUM & TEQUILA

Captain Morgans Dark or Spiced	£4.10
Dead Mans Finger	£4.60
•	
Pineapple Shakespeare Jester Spiced Rum	£4.75
Cazcabel Tequila	£5.10
Patron Teguila	£6.10



COCKTAILS & QUENCHERS

Pornstar Martini £10.50
Espresso Martini £10.50
Disaronno Sour £10.20
Newbold Bramble £9.50
Aperol Spritz £10.00
Nojito (Non Alcoholic) £7.50
Virgin on the Beach (Non Alcoholic) £7.50



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Schweppes Lemonade / Diet Coke	£3.00 / £4.20
Cawston Press - Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple	£2.35 / £4.10
Cordial - Schweppes Lime, Blackcurrant, Orange	£1.00 / £2.00
Belvoir Organic - Ginger Beer, Sparkling Elderflower Presse,	£3.85
Raspberry Lemonade J20 Appletiser / Fanta	£3.35 £3.35
Coke Zero 330ml bottle Belu Water - Still or Sparkling	£3.35 £2.75 / £4.70